The Chemline Type 33 Multiport is a full
featured industrial ball valve with a horizontal
third port. It eliminates the need for two
standard ball valves and a tee in many cases.
The standard T-Port offers flow diversion as
well as unobstructed straight through flow. For
electric or pneumatic actuation, the optional
L-Port ball diverts flow with 90o operation2.

17.  Every valve will undergo a factory hydrostatic pressure test to assure quality.
1  At maximum temperatures, pressure ratings are lower than the maximums stated. Refer to the Chemline data sheet.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Example: Chemline Type 33 Multiport Ball Valve, standard T-Port, PVC, 1-1/2”, with EPDM seals,
socket ends.  2 PP, PVDF and ECTFE (Halar®) metric butt fusion ends connect to Chemline PP, PVDF
and ECTFE (Halar®) piping systems.
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
•  L-Port Ball – For actuation with 90o operation
•   Electrically or Pneumatically Actuated
33 A 015 E  SChemline Type 33
Multiport Ball Valves
Body Material A – PVC B – PP
 K – PVDF
Size 003 – 3/8” 005 – 1/2” 007 – 3/4” 010 – 1”
 012 – 1-1/4” 015 – 1-1/2” 020 – 2”
Seals E – EPDM V – FPM (Viton®)
Ends S – Socket T – Threaded F – Flanged B – Butt2
Ball Type Blank – T-Port – L – L-Port
55 Guardsman Road, Thornhill, ON, L3T 6L2, Canada  |  ISO 9001:2015 Certified
1.800.930.2436 (CHEM)  |  fax.905.889.8553  |  request@chemline.com  |  chemline.com
Type 33.DS.09.15.23
Type 33 Multiport Ball Valve
VS SeriesER Series Local Remote
Control Switch Box
Electric Actuation
Refer to actuator data page for detailed information
All electric actuators have these STANDARD FEATURES:
•    Polyamide plastic housings or covers – corrosion resistant and
light weight
•    NEMA 4X/IP65 water resistance enclosure rating
•    CSA Approved or Special Inspection labelled
•    Reversible operation
•    Multi-voltage operation
•    Standard ISO 5211 mounting dimensions
•    Irreversible gearing –  backlash is impossible
•    Adjustable travel through the full range
•    No maintenance is required
•    Heater/thermostats for humid locations and cold weather operation
•    Two extra switches for valve postion feedback
Electric Actuator Selection
ERS Series
STANDARD
 3/8” to 2”
120/240 VAC
12
50%
Special Inspection Label
3-Wire/2-Wire
Spur Gears
Fixed
3
3
Knob
Declutching
Knob
–10 to 60C (15 to 140ºF)
7
7
7
7
 7
3
3
3
7
7
3
7
7
ER Series
FULL FEATURE
3/8” to 2”
120/240 VAC